Kursabschlussschiessen

Bezirksschiitzenverband Winterthur

Wettkampf ZHSV

Rang

Gruppe

Teilnehmer

Wiilflingen JJ 1
Scheidegger Finn
Beranek-Chiu Noah
Kirk Marlon

FSGW JJ 1
Schild Ben
Benaicha Timo

Nicolausig Samuel

ASV JJ1
Millioud Noa
Diallo Thierry

Dirig Riccarda

Verein

Wiilflingen, Schiitzenverein

2009 JJ 9
2009 JJ 9
2011 J4J 9

Winterthur, Feldschiitzengesellschaft

2010 J4J 9
2011 J4J 8
2010 J4J 9

Winterthur, Arbeiterschiessverein

2010 J4J 9
2009 JJ 9
2013 JJ 8

82
94

75
251

7
80

72
223

96
95

95
286

Punkte

83
76
7

77
68
63

82
54

Total

230

208

151



